	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  S > SA16-E3/54
	SA16-E3/54 (Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division)
		    Part Number:
            SA16-E3/54
		    Manufacturer:
            Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC AXIAL
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 SA16-E3/54 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    SA16-E3/54  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
HHR-450AB21L2X4 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 9.6V 4200MAH
1458B4 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 6X4X4" BLACK
AN-1308-G Bud Industries  BOX ALUM 8.76X5.76X3.25" GRY
PJ944FS Hammond Manufacturing  BOX FIBER 8.99X3.93X3.88" GREY
EN4SD24248WLG Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 24X24X8" GREY
1927211000 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN 3POLE
U.FL-2LP(V)-04N1-A-(180) Hirose Electric Co Ltd  CABLE ASSEM UFL-UFL 1000MM 0.81
0210490965 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .030M 27POS
0210490306 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .102M 24POS
0982681021 Molex Inc  1.25MM JMPR LGT 178 TYPE A 31POS
H2BBG-10105-N6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1501TR/A3049N/H1501TR 5"
09474747156 Harting  RJI CORD 8XAWG27/7CRO OVERM CA
5076C SL005 Alpha Wire  CABLE  16 AWG 6 COND 100' UNSHLD
5471L SL002 Alpha Wire  CABLE 1PAIR 24AWG SLATE 500'
7131852 General Cable/Carol Brand  6A 10G GS10MTP CMP YL 1K'SP
C4079A.38.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  50C/22 7/30TC TYPE CM 500'
P182BA75.44.86 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 2C 7/26 BC .008" SGPVC
3131 BK001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG BLACK 1000'
STL-3-350-3-01 Essentra Components  TWIST LOK STANDOFF 3/16 X .91"
HSTT75-48-5-4 Panduit Corp  HEAT SHRINK YELLOW .75"X4'
SST-48-27/226/YLW/NM TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
STD17W-D TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
1013148 Phoenix Contact  CONDUCTOR MARKER CARRIER OPEN
H200X084H1T Panduit Corp  HEATSHRINK THERMTRANS
12-P10-60 E-T-A  CIRCUIT BREAKER SOCKET
T21-62-16.0A-27945-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR TOGGLE
IUGNF6-34438-25 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELK1-38136-70-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
45024R2C5.5X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V R-RATED 24R 5.5KV EXT B
01110506N Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CLIP CARTRIDGE 250V 10A PCB
166.7000.5152 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE ATO BLADE FKS 15A 80V BLUE
0324.500MXP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE CERM 250V FST AXL 3AB .500A
2040.0612 Schurter Inc  FUSE 500MA 250VAC RADIAL SLOW
BK/GFA-1/64 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 1/64A 250V AXL GLASS UL CSA
15KPA75A Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 75VWM 122VC AXIAL
SMAJ220C Littelfuse Inc  TVS DIODE 220VWM 373.8VC SMA
P6SMB43AHE3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 36.8VWM 59.3VC SMB
MX1.5KE82AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 70.1VWM 113VC CASE1
SMBG48CHE3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 48VWM 85.5VC SMB
P1100ECLRP1 Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 90V 400A TO-92
	SA16-E3/54  keywords
	    	SA16-E3/54
	SA16-E3/54  Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
	SA16-E3/54  pdf
	SA16-E3/54  datasheet
	SA16-E3/54  price
	SA16-E3/54  distributor
	electronic components SA16-E3/54
	SA16-E3/54  Circuit Protection
	SA16-E3/54  TVS - Diodes
	SA16-E3/54  TVS DIODE 16VWM 28.8VC AXIAL
	SA16-E3/54
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .